361088 ¢ Grashoek Kentucky P
Kansas P x Badger Bluff Fanny Freddie x Braedale

Goldwyn ¢ aAa: 432
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Breeder: Fok- en melkveebedrijf K.I. Samen B.V., Grashoek

— Alger Meekma

Heterozygous, polled
Plenty of milk
All-round super conformation

Above average milking speed with good somatic cell
count

From the well breeding Aiko pedigree

Grashoek Aiko 3 PP (full sister of Kentucky (Pp))
Owner: Melkveebedrijf Grashoek b.v., Grashoek (NL)

LORBAAN 27 + 5985 NX GRASHOEK (NL) + T +31 (0)77 358 67 89 + KI@KI-SAMEN.COM + WWW.KISAMEN.COM


https://www.kisamen.com
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BULL INFORMATION

Name Grashoek Kentucky P )
Date of birth 2016-05-15
Herdbook number NL 665304567
Kappa Casein BB
A.l.-code 361088
Beta Casein A1/A2
aAa code 432
Cow family Aiko
colour RB
Straw colour grey
Breed 100% HF
Wilder Kanu P Red d
Kansas P d'
19 L
Badger Bluff Fanny Freddie d
Drouner Ajdh Aiko ,9
Khw Goldwyn Aiko-Et 0

2.06 305d 9048 kg 4.59% 3.71%

5.05 305d 10102 kg 4.70% 352%
8886 87 87 VG 87 2.06 365d 11186 kg 6.4% 4.0%

5.07 365d 13222 kg 5.1% 4.0%

8.02 365d 12533 kg 4.6% 4.1%
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Grashoek Nel 193 (s. Kentucky (Pp)) Grashoek Nel 193 (s. Kentucky (Pp))
Owner: Melkveebedrijf Grashoek, Grashoek (NL) Owner: Melkveebedrijf Grashoek, Grashoek (NL)

LORBAAN 27 + 5985 NX GRASHOEK (NL) + T +31 (0)77 358 67 89 + KI@KI-SAMEN.COM + WWW.KISAMEN.COM
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K.I.{SAMEN
BREEDING VALUES
INET Lgv.
-15 201

PRODUCTIEVERERVING

% Rel Daughters  Herds
96 156 87
KG milk % Fat % Protein KG fat KG protein Inet
888 -0.6 -0.34 -15 1 -15

| FUNCTIONALTRAITS |

Calving ease | 99

Vitality — 95

Beef index | 100
| DAUGTHERS |

Fertility | 99

NR - 98

Calving interval | 100

Mat. calving process f— 104

Mat.Vitality - 102

Persistency o 103

Maturity rate - 98

Udder health - 97

Somatic cell count | 99

Milking speed o 103

Robot efficiency o 104

Robot interval f— 105

Robot habituation — 96

Claw health | 100

Temperament | 100

Body weight - 102

Drouner AJDH Aiko 1288 (VG 88)
(half-sister of Kentucky (Pp))

TYPE SCORE

% Rel
90

TYPE SCORE

Frame
Udder
Feet & Legs
Total Score

Stature

Chest width

Body depth
Angularity

Condition

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear legs Rear view
Rear leg Set

Foot Angle

Front feet orientation
Locomotion

For udder attachment
Front teat placement
Teat length

Udder depth

Rear udder height
Central ligament
Rear teat placement
Udder balans

(dam of Kentucky (Pp))

Daughters

33

Drouner AJDH Aiko (VG 87)
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PRATICAL PROVEN BREEDING

Herds
22

104
107
104
107

104
104
102
103
100
101
97

104
99

100
106
104
105
96

101
105
106
103
99

104

Alex Arkink
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